11/2022456 www.emicorp.com/gimatic  •  216-535-4848
Pa, TPU, SS, CuZn (Au)
NPN - PNP
IP54
5 g
-13 – +185 °F
Ø6 mm — G1/8"
6 ±1 kPa

s
Identification codes
Drawing Alphanumeric code Description Order code
Pre-set electromechanical vacuum switch -30 kPa, G1/8" male, PNP/NPN, NO/NC
Pre-set electromechanical vacuum switch -30 kPa, with Ø6 mm male connection,
PNP/NPN, NO/NC
Pre-set electromechanical vacuum switch -50 kPa, G1/8" male, PNP/NPN, NO/NC
Pre-set electromechanical vacuum switch -50 kPa, with Ø6 mm male connection,
PNP/NPN, NO/NC
Pre-set electromechanical vacuum switch -70 kPa, G1/8" male, PNP/NPN, NO/NC
Pre-set electromechanical vacuum switch -70 kPa, with Ø6 mm male connection,
PNP/NPN, NO/NC
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Accessories Order code
Extension cable with double M8 3-pin straight male/female connectors, 2 m long cable in PVC material
M8 female connector with straight moulded PVC cable
M8 female connector with straight moulded PUR cable
M8 female connector with angled moulded PUR cable